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Uncategorized v

OLYMPIA PITA isn’t accepting online orders right now.

OLYMPIA PITA

1581 US 202, POMONA NY
(845) 751-1944

@ Login

O Closed v
APPETIZERS
FALAFEL PLATE $10.00 MORACCAN CIGARS $10.00
KIBBEH $10.00 SMALL SHAWARMA PLATE $22.00
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YEMINITE SOUP $12.00 BEAN SOUP $10.00
KIDS MEAL

BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES $16.00 CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH... $16.00

2 HOT DOGS W/ FRIES $16.00 1 HOT DOG $4.00
ENTREES

BEEF BURGER PLATTER $27.00 SHAWARMA PLATTER $34.00

https://www.clover.com/online-ordering/olympia-pita-pomona--pomona
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BABY CHICKEN STEAK

SHISH PLATE 2

RIB STEAK

KEBOBS

BABY CHICKEN KEBOB

BEEF KEBOB

$32.00

$35.00

$57.00

$13.00

$13.00

https://www.clover.com/online-ordering/olympia-pita-pomona--pomona

SHISH PLATE 1

BEEF EYE STEAK

LAMB CHOPS

CHICKEN KEBOB

IRAQI KEBOB

$24.00

$55.00

$64.00

$13.00

$13.00
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SANDWICHES
FALAFEL SANDWICH $10.00 BABY CHICKEN SANDWICH $19.00
SHAWARMA SANDWICH $20.00 BEEF BURGER SANDWICH  $19.00
IRAQI KEBOB SANDWICH  $19.00 CHICKEN SHISH SANDWICH$19.00
GRILLED CHICHEN... $19.00 BEEF SHISH SANDWICH $19.00
LAMB KEBOB SANDWICH  $19.00 FRIED SCHNITZEL... $19.00
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SIDE DISHES

FRENCH FRIES

WHITE RICE

SALADS TO GO

HUMMUS

BABAGANUSH

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00
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ONION RINGS

MASHED POTATO AND...

TAHINA

COLE SLAW

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

5/11
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SUMMAC ONIONS $6.00
HOT SAUSE (HARIF) $6.00
PICKLES $6.00
HOT PEPPER $6.00

https://www.clover.com/online-ordering/olympia-pita-pomona--pomona

AMBA

TURNIP

YELLOW PICKLES

SALAD MIX

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

6/11
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SODA

JUICE

TEA

BLACK BEER ISREALI

PARTY

PERSON

$3.00 SNAPPLE
$4.00 WATER
$5.00 COFFEE
$6.00

$70.00
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$4.00

$3.00

$6.00

7M1
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KEBOB 9X13 $0.00 SIDES 9X13 $50.00

UNCATEGORIZED
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HUMUS FALAFEL PLATE $15.99

SHAWARMA EGGROLL 2 PC $10.99

MOROCCAN CIGARS 4...  $10.99

ISREALI SALAD. $6.99

GRILL CHICKEN SALAD $24.99

https://www.clover.com/online-ordering/olympia-pita-pomona--pomona

CHEFF SALAD

KIBBEH 3PC

FALAFEL PLATE 7PC

STEAK SALAD

COMBO PLATE

$9.99

$9.99

$8.99

$28.99

$16.99

911
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LARGE COMBO PLATE $14.00
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