## Uncategorized >

OLYMPIA PITA isn't accepting online orders right now.



# **OLYMPIA PITA**

1581 US 202, POMONA NY (845) 751-1944



○ Closed ∨

#### **APPETIZERS**

FALAFEL PLATE \$10.00 MORACCAN CIGARS \$10.00

KIBBEH \$10.00 SMALL SHAWARMA PLATE \$22.00

YEMINITE SOUP \$12.00 BEAN SOUP \$10.00

**KIDS MEAL** 

BEEF BURGER WITH FRIES \$16.00 CHICKEN NUGGETS WITH... \$16.00

2 HOT DOGS W/ FRIES \$16.00 1 HOT DOG \$4.00

**ENTREES** 

BEEF BURGER PLATTER \$27.00 SHAWARMA PLATTER \$34.00

BABY CHICKEN STEAK	\$32.00	SHISH PLATE 1	\$24.00
SHISH PLATE 2	\$35.00	BEEF EYE STEAK	\$55.00
RIB STEAK	\$57.00	LAMB CHOPS	\$64.00

### **KEBOBS**

BABY CHICKEN KEBOB	\$13.00	CHICKEN KEBOB	\$13.00
BEEF KEBOB	\$13.00	IRAQI KEBOB	\$13.00

#### **SANDWICHES**

**FALAFEL SANDWICH** 

\$10.00

BABY CHICKEN SANDWICH \$19.00

SHAWARMA SANDWICH

\$20.00

BEEF BURGER SANDWICH \$19.00

**IRAQI KEBOB SANDWICH** 

\$19.00

CHICKEN SHISH SANDWICH\$19.00

**GRILLED CHICHEN...** 

\$19.00

BEEF SHISH SANDWICH \$19.00

LAMB KEBOB SANDWICH \$19.00

FRIED SCHNITZEL...

\$19.00

#### **SIDE DISHES**

FRENCH FRIES	\$6.00

ONION RINGS \$6.00

WHITE RICE \$6.00

MASHED POTATO AND... \$6.00

## SALADS TO GO

HUMMUS	\$6.00

TAHINA \$6.00

BABAGANUSH \$6.00

COLE SLAW \$6.00

SUMMAC ONIONS	\$6.00	AMBA	\$6.00
HOT SAUSE (HARIF)	\$6.00	TURNIP	\$6.00
PICKLES	\$6.00	YELLOW PICKLES	\$6.00
HOT PEPPER	\$6.00	SALAD MIX	\$6.00

SODA	\$3.00	SNAPPLE	\$4.00
JUICE	\$4.00	WATER	\$3.00
TEA	\$5.00	COFFEE	\$6.00
BLACK BEER ISREALI	\$6.00		

## **PARTY**

PERSON \$70.00

Our site uses cookies to improve your user experience. By browsing this site you consent to our use of cookies as described in our <u>Privacy Policy</u> .			
KEBOB 9X13	\$0.00	SIDES 9X13	\$50.00

**UNCATEGORIZED** 

HUMUS FALAFEL PLATE \$15.99	CHEFF SALAD	\$9.99
SHAWARMA EGGROLL 2 PC \$10.99	KIBBEH 3PC	\$9.99
MOROCCAN CIGARS 4 \$10.99	FALAFEL PLATE 7PC	\$8.99
ISREALI SALAD. \$6.99	STEAK SALAD	\$28.99
GRILL CHICKEN SALAD \$24.99	COMBO PLATE	\$16.99

LARGE COMBO PLATE

\$14.00

Order ahead and earn rewards on the Clover app

Learn more about Clover Online Ordering



Customer Help 

United States (English)